
2024 Derby Operation Holiday 
Income Eligibility Guidelines

We follow Humankind Ministries Operation Holiday Guidelines:

ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

EIGHT

NINE

TEN

ELEVEN

TWELVE

$4,860

$6,574

$8,286

$10,000

$11,714

$13,426

$15,140

$16,854

$18,568

$20,282

$21,996

$23,710


