## 2024 Derby Operation Holiday

Income Eligibility Guidelines

We follow Humankind Ministries Operation Holiday Guidelines:

## HOUSEHOLD INCOME ELIGIBILITY

Household Size	Maximum Two-Month Gross Income (most recent)
ONE	\$4,860
TWO	\$6,574
THREE	\$8,286
FOUR	\$10,000
FIVE	\$11,714
SIX	\$13,426
SEVEN	\$15,140
EIGHT	\$16,854
NINE	\$18,568
TEN	\$20,282
ELEVEN	\$21,996
TWELVE	\$23,710